No. C71015

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Oct 31, 2011
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO STATE POLICE ASSOCIATION, INC.
FRED RICE

2017 S COVEY PL

MERIDIAN ID 83642-6518

FRED RICE
2017 S COVEY PL
MERIDIAN ID 83642

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

DIRECTOR TERRY MURDOCK 1540 FOOTE DRIVE

DIRECTOR CHRIS BAKE 5205 SOUTH 5TH

DIRECTOR JOHN GIBBS 218 W YAKIMA

DIRECTOR GEORGE SZELES PO BOX 700

DIRECTOR DARREN GILBERTSON 2700 NORTH AND SOUTH HIGHWAY N
DIRECTOR CHRIS YOUNT 250 NORTHWEST BLVD, STE 108
PRESIDENT FRED D RICE 2017 S COVEY PLACE

City State Country
IDAHO FALLS ID USA
POCATELLO ID USA
JEROME ID USA
MERIDIAN ID USA
LEWISTON ID USA
COEUR DALENE D USA
MERIDIAN ID USA

Postal Code
83402-2902
83204-2299
83338-5904
83680-0700
83501-1732
83814-1732
83642-6573

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C71015

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: K. Rice
Name (type or print): K. Rice

Date: 10/26/2011
Title: Secretary

Processed 10/26/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




