No. C 71015		Due no later than Oct 31, 2011		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO STATE POLICE ASSOCIATION, INC. FRED RICE 2017 S COVEY PL		FRED RICE 2017 S COVEY PL MERIDIAN ID 83642			
4. Corporations: Enter Nar	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Preside	nt, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	TERRY MURDOCK		1540 FOOTE DRIVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402-2902
DIRECTOR	CHRIS BAKE		5205 SOUTH 5TH	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204-2299
DIRECTOR	JOHN GIBBS		218 W YAKIMA	JEROME	ID	USA	83338-5904
DIRECTOR	GEORGE SZELES		PO BOX 700	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83680-0700
DIRECTOR	TOR DARREN GILBERTSON		2700 NORTH AND SOUTH HIGHWAY N	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501-1732
DIRECTOR CHRIS YOUNT		П	250 NORTHWEST BLVD, STE 108	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83814-1732
PRESIDENT	FRED D RICE		2017 S COVEY PLACE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642-6573
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID C 71015		Signature: K. Rice		Date: 10/26/2011			
		Name (type or print): K. Rice		Title: Secretary			
Processed 10/26/2011 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							